Marsh Auto Salvage, Inc.

[ ] [ ]
55 o oot $2.00 Admission
Dawson, PA 15428 :
724-529-2995 s $9 CASH §9
All Sales Tax Included
Open 7 days a week * Monday - Friday 9am - 4:30pm * Saturday & Sunday 9am - 2:30pm
A CD Charger WWO Cartridge $1500  Fender Flare $10.00

ABS Unit $20.00 Center Cap $3.00 Fender- Car $40.00
AC Compressor 56 Core $15.00 Clock $5.00 Fender TruckVan/SUV $50.00
AC Condenser  $5 Core $20.00 Clutch Disc $8.00 Fillar Neck $10.00
AC Drier $8.00 Clutch Master Cylinder $12.00 Floor Mat- ea $2.00
AC Evaporator $8.00 Clutch Slave Cylinder $12.00 Floor Shift Assembly $15.00
Accessory Bracket- Aluminum $5.00 Clutch Pedal $10.00 Flywheel- Automatic $15.00
Acoessory Bracket- Other $3.00¢ Clutch Pressure Plate $12.00 Flywheel- Standard $10.00
AC Hoses- Double $1560 Coil/Coil Ignitor $7.00 Fog / Marker Light $7.00
AGC Hoses- Single $7.00 Coil Pack $18.00 Frame- Bare $200.00
After Market Stereo - Any $12.00 Coil Spring $10.00 Front Clip Car- Shest Metal $200.00
Air Bag- Driver or Psgr ea. $12.00 Column Switch (each side) $12.00 Front Clip Truck- Sheet Metal $250.00
Air Cleaner Box WiLid $12.00 Compact Spare $10.00 Fuel Injection Pump $50.00
Air Damn Front Spoiler $20.00 Computer- Any $25.00 Fuel Injectors- ea $10.00
Alr Suspension Pump $20.00 Connecting Rods- ea $5.00 Fuel Lines $3.00
Altemator $3 Core $15.00 Conscle- Center/Overhead $20.00 Fue! Pump- Electric $15.00
Aluminum Whee! $23.00 Console Lid $8.00 Fuel Pump-Manual $8.00
Amplifier $15.00 Control Arm $15.00 Fuel Rail $8.00
Antenna $6.00 Convertible Top Frame $60.00 Fuel Rail W/injectors $35.00
Antenna- Power $7.00 Convertible Top Mator $25.00 Fue!l Sending Unit $8.00
Arm Rest W/Storage & Lid $6.00 Convertible Top Skin $60.00 Fuelf Tank Door $6.00
Arm Rest $5.00 Convertible Top Frame & Skin $140.00 Fuse Box- Bare $20.00
Ash Tray $2.57 Coolant Hoses- ea $3.00 Fuses 5/31.00
Axle Assem. Fnt or Rear 2x4/4x4 $25 core  $140.00 Coolant Recovery Bottle $5.00 G
Axle Beam- Bare $35.00 Cowl Vent Panal $12.00 Gas or Distributeor Cap $3.00
Axle Carrier Frnt or Rear $75.00 Crank Shaft $25.00 Gas Pedal $8.00
Avoldance Lamp! 3rd Brake Light $8.00 Cross Member/K Frame $45.00 Gas Tank $25.00

B Cruise Control Transducer $6.00 Gauge $8.00
Back Glass $25.00 Cup Helder- Pop Out $7.00 Glove Box Compartment $8.00
Backing Plate $5.00 Cup Hoider- Stationary $5.00 Glove Box Door $8.00
Backing Plate W/Access. $10.00 CV Axle Shaft $15.00 Glove Box Lock $2.00
Bare Block $20 Core $65.00 Cylinder Head $50.00 Grille $20.00
Battery $5 Core $25.00 D Ground Effects- ea side $20.00
Battery Lid $3.00 Dash Assembly $45.00 H
Battery Box or Tray §7.00 Dash Headlight or Mounted Switch $5.00 Handle- Interior $5.00
Beauty Ring $2.00 Dash Pad $15.00 Handle- Exterior $8.00
Bed Bare $100- $300.00 Dash Switch - Miscellanaous $4.00 Harmonic Bzalancer $15.00
Bedliner $30.00 Deck LidfTrunk Lid $35.00 Hatch W/Glass & Access. $60.00
Beii Housing $20.00 Dipstick or Tube- ea $5.00 Head Light Bezel or Bucket $7.00
Belts, Brackets - Miscellaneous $2-35 Distributer $20.00 Head Light Bulb $2.00
Belt Tensioner Pulley $8.00 Dome Light $5.00 Head Light- Compaosite $18.00
Brake Booster $15.00 Door Car- Less Mirror $45-65 Head Light Motor $12.00
Brake Cable $5.00 Door Truck/Van/SUV- Less Mirror $60-80 Head Light Mounting Bracket $7.00
Brake Caliper $8.00 Door Glass $18.00 Head Light Mounting Panei $3545
Brake Drum or Rotor- No Hub $8.00 Door Handle- Interior $4.00 Head Light Ring $3.00
Brake Drum or Rotor- W/HuUb $10.00 Door Handle- Exterior $6.00 Head Light- Sealed Beam $2.00
Brake Line or Hose $2.00 Door Hinge/Latch $6.00 Head Light Switch- Dash Mounted $6.00
Brake Lever/Parking/Pedal $10.00 Docr Power Lock Actuator $9.00 Headliner $20.00
Brake Master Cylinder $8.00 Door/Trunk Lock $5.00 Head Rest $7.00
Brake Shoe or Pads- per pair $5.00 Door Panel- Inside $12.00 Heater Blower Motor $12.00
Brake Proportioning Valve $9.00 Drive Shaft- Front $20.00 Heater Core $12.00
Brake Wheel Cylinder $5.00 Drive Shaft- Rear $30.00 Heater Housing- Bare $20.00
Brush Guard $30.00 E Heater Resistor $6.00
Bug Shield $15.00 E-Brake Assembly $12.00 Hitch Ball $4.00
Bumper Cover- Fmt or Rear $35.00 EGR Valve $5.00 Hitch- Receiver Style $30.00
Bumper Filler/End CapfValance- ea $8.00 Electric fan-Single- Add $15 for Double $15.00 Hood $40.00
Bumper Guard $35.00 Emblems- ea $3.00 Hood Hinge $7.00
Bumper Metal $35.00 Engine Assembly $30 Core $175.00 Hood Ornament $5.00
Bumper Reinforcement Bar $15.00 Evap Cannister $8.00 Hoed/Trunk Release Cable $5.00

c Exhaust Manifold $12.00 Horn $5.00
Cab- Bare $200.00 Exhaust Pipe- ea $12.00 Hub 4x4 $25.00
Cab Light $2.00 Exhaust Tips- ea $7.00 Hub CapMheel Cover $7.00
Cables- Misc. $3.00 F |
Cam Shaft $20.00 Fan Blade $7.00 Idler Arm $5.00
Carb Base Plate $6.00 Fan Clutch W/Blade $20.00 Ignition Switch $7.00

Carburetor $30.00 Fan Clutch WO/Blade $12.00 Inner Fender- Metal $10.00



Inner Fender- Plastic
Instrument Bezet

Instrument Panel

Intake Manifoid

Intercocler

Interior Lights - Miscellanecus

Jack Assembly/Lug Wrench- ea
{adder/Luggage Rack
Latch/Hinge- ea

Leaf Spring- Per Side

Lifters- ea

LighterfLighter Socket

LinefHose- ea
Lock InfLock Out

Map Senso'r

Mass Air Flow Sensor

Master Cylinder

Mirror-Ouiside

Mirror- Rear Yiew

Mirror Switch

Misc. console MTD Switch

Medules

Motar Mount

Muffler

Mud flaps- ea

Navigation Screen

Neutral Safety Switch
St

Qil Cocler

Oil Pan

Park Lamp

Park Lever/Pedal
Pigtails- ea
Pittman Am
Plastic Engine Cover- 1PC,
Plastic Engine Cover- 3PC.
Power Brake Booster

Power Lock Actuator

Power Steering Contral Valve
Power Steering Hose

Power Steering Pump
Proportioning Valve

Pulley

Quarter Glass
Quarter Panel
Rack & Pinion
Radiator $10 Core

Radiator Core Support- Unbolt
Radiator Core Support- Tower Cut
Radiator Shroud

Radic AM or AMFM

Radic W/Cassette

Radio WICD Player

Relays- ea

Resonator

Ring Gear & Pinion

Roll Bar

Rocker Panel

Roof

Roof Mounted Visor

Rubber Weather Seals
Running Board

Visit us on Facebook
Marsh Auto Salvage & Scale
auto-parts-salvage.com

$100.00
$30.00
$2.00
$12.00

Seat Belt- Per Side
Seat- Bench

Seat- Bucket

Seat Motor

Seat- Third Row
Seat Track- Per Side
Sensors

Side Mirror- Power or Manual
Shift Assembly

Shift Boot

Shift Caftar or Column

Shift Knob

Shift Lever/Rod

Shock

Shoe or Pad- Per Side
Sockets

Solenoids

Spark Plug Wires- ea

Spare Tire Carrier

Spare Tire Cover- Fabric
Spare Tire Cover- Hard Case
Spare Tire Cover in Trunk
Spare Tire Tool Kit

Speaker- ea

Speed Sensor/Speed Gear
Speedometer/Tachometer- ea

Spindie Front RWD
Spindie W/Bearing FWD
Spotler

Stabilizer Bar

Starter 83 Core
Stesl Wheel

Steering (Gear) Box

Steering Column- Less Bag & Whee!
Steering Shaft

Steering Wheel

Strut

Strut- Alr Bag Style

Sun Roof

Sunroof Assembty WiMotor
3un visor- ea

Super Charger  $10 Core

T-Top

Tail Gate

Tail Gate Straps- ea

Tafl Light

Tail light- Finish Panel/Applique
Temperature Control Unit
Thermostat Housing
Throftle Body

Tie Rod Assembly

Yie Rod End- ea

Timing Chain- ea

Timing Chain Cover
Timing Sprocket

Tire- Automotive
Tirg-Dismount

Torsion Bar

Transfer Case $20 Core
Transfer Case Motor
Transmission $20 Core

Transmissicn Cooler
Transmission Cross Member
Transmission Mount

Trim Panels- interior

Truck Cap

Turbo Charger $10 Core

Prices subject to change without nofice.

Not responisible for fypographical errors,

$7.00
$30.00
$25.00
$8.00
$30.00
§7.00
$6.00
$12.00
$12.00
$3.00
$8.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$7.00
$1.00
$10.00
$6.00
$12.00
$38.00
$2-95
$2-35
56.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$30.00
$30.00
$12.00
$12.00
$18.00
$30.00
$20.00
$35.00
$3.00
$70.00

§20.00
360.00
$2.00
$12.00
$22.00
$15.00
$3.00
$20.00
$25.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$6.00
$10.00
$5.00
$15.00
$60.00
$20.00
$125.00
$8.00
$15.00
§2.00
$2-510
$65.00
$50.00

Vacuum Advance

Valve Cover

Vanity or Specialty Plate
Vent or Duct- ea segtion
Voltage Rggu_iato

Washer Bottle
Water Pump
Wheel Bearing

Wheel Cover

Wheel Cylinder

Window Crank

Window Motor

Window Regulator

Window Regulator- WiMotor
Window Switch- Dual
Window Switch- Quad
Window Switch- Single
Windshield

Wing Glass

Wiper Arm

Wiper Arm W/Blade

Wiper Blade

Wiper Motor-Fint or Rear
Wiper Transmissfon Linkage
Wiring Hamess

$5.00

$8.00
$3.00
$3.00
$7.00

$5.00
§10.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$12.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$20.00
$7.00
$60.00
$15.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$12.00
$5.00
$20-40

Windshield Instailation Special
For $140 you can have the windshield you
choase from the U Pull }f yard installed info
your vehicle. Price includes windshield,
rermoval of your old windshield and
insteftation of the one you are purchasing.
** See attendant for complete details

R

Y-Pipe

$11.00

Yoke $15.00
VIN DECODER
A - 1980 — 5- 1095
B - 1981 [©] T- 1998
C - 1582 L0 V- 1997
D -1983 % W - 1908
‘54984 == X - 1999
F - 1985 3 Y - 2000
G - 1986 =] 1-2001
|H- 1987 L&D 2-2002
URE- I P ] 3-2003
|k - 1989 §'§ = 42004
L - 1950 9 [ 5.2005
M - 1991 g 6 - 2006
N - 1992 E L] 7-2007
fv]
P-1993 = 8 - 2008
R - 1994 — 9 -2009|

*Must be 18 years or older to enfer the yard
*Core charges are refundable within 30 days
with original receipt
*All cores must have fluids drained
*Engine Pulling Fee - $100
*FWD Tranny Pulling Fee - $100
“RWD Tranny Pulling Fee - $75
*Torch Fee - Starting at $25
*Na Jacks or Grinders Aliowed in Yard
“No Torches or Cutting Wheels Allowed in Yard

EVERYTHING SOLD AS IS
No Refunds/No Returns
No Exchanges
ALL SALES ARE FINAL!

Didn't find what you need?
Check out the Full Service Yard
724-529-0922



